Sports Fields Rehab

|Fie|d Turf

Design Fee 38500
Basic Turf & Drainage 1,060,429.00
Best Turf & Drainage 1,146,734.00
Field Stabilization 400,000.00
Natural Grass Field 482,911.00
Football Field Temp Fix 35,000.00
Scoreboard 48,212.00
Netting 58,439.00
Field grooming machine none

Field Lighting & Electrical

warrentee

1 year subgrage/ 8 year turf

|Tota| Suggested Project Price

2,124,690.00|

Town Contribution 500,000
Initial Donation for lights/leveling 140,000
Total Donations Required 1,484,690.00




Geo Surfaces Paragon NEMA 3

none 105,000
1,088,600.00
1,243,500.00
300,000.00
460,000.00
30,750.00
45,500.00
none
included in bid for turf
59,638.00
25 year subgrade/ 12 year turf
2,139,388.00

500,000
140,000

1,499,388.00

14,698.00 delta, best vs. basic turf and better warrantee with Geo Surfaces



